CLINTON TOWN COUNCIL
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING
APRIL 23, 2019
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1.

9.

10.

11.

12.
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14.

15.
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: Regular Council Meeting April 9, 2019
PUBLIC COMMENTS

MAYOR’S COMMENTS

PROCLAMATION — RELAY FOR LIFE

PROCLAMATION - EMS WEEK OF MAY 19-25

PUBLIC HEARING - ORDINANCE #19-03 CAP ORDINANCE
PUBLIC HEARING - 2019 MUNICIPAL BUDGET / ADOPTION

PUBLIC HEARING - ORDINANCE #19-04 ESTABLISHING WATER AND SEWER CONNECTION
FEES FOR CERTAIN AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECTS

INTRODUCTION OF CAPITAL ORDINANCE #19-06 - GENERAL CAPITAL

INTRODUCTION OF CAPITAL ORDINANCE #19-07 - WATER UTILITY
INTRODUCTION OF CAPITAL ORDINANCE #19-08 — SEWER UTILITY

RESOLUTION #69-19 — AUTHORIZING EXECUTION OF SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT WITH
GLEN G. HALE, INC.

RESOLUTION #67-19 AWARD OF CONTRACT — WEST MAIN STREET PEDESTRIAN
SAFETY PROJECT

RESOLUTION #70-19 PROMOTION

RESOLUTION #71-19 — TAX REFUND — HALSTEAD PLACE

BANNER REQUEST — CLINTON UNITY BANK - CAR SHOW - JUNE 10-17, 2019
CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS OF COUNCIL

STANDBY AND OVERTIME

PAYMENT OF BILLS

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ADJOURNMENT

04/18/19



